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ENGLISH
WARNINGS

IMPORTANT: KEEP THE INSTRUCTIONS FOR
FUTURE REFERENCE. In sensitive areas, apply
minimum pressure and adapt the friction
according to your skin's response. 

INSTRUCTIONS

Before application, dampen the skin
thoroughly and dry it.
Press lightly on your skin with the 2-in-1
Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods® and
make circular movements to remove hair
and/or exfoliate the area.
Apply moisturising cream after use to
leave the skin smoother and more radiant.
You may feel a warm sensation in the
treated area, this is normal. Try reducing
the pressure exerted if you feel any
discomfort.
The 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® is a painless hair removal
method; use it once every 2 or 3 weeks.
Rinse the 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® with water after each use
and dry it; this will extend the use life of
the product by up to 5 years.

   

FRANÇAIS
AVERTISSEMENTS

IMPORTANT : CONSERVEZ LES INSTRUCTIONS
POUR CONSULTATIONS ULTÉRIEURES. Sur les
zones sensibles, appliquez la pression
minimale et ajustez la friction en fonction de
la réaction de votre peau. 

MODE D’EMPLOI

Avant d’appliquer, humidifiez bien la peau
et séchez-la.
Appuyez légèrement 2-in-1 Hair Removal
Buffer InnovaGoods® sur votre peau et
effectuez des mouvements circulaires
constants pour éliminer les poils et/ou
exfolier la zone.

Appliquez une crème hydratante après
utilisation pour rendre la peau plus douce
et plus lumineuse.
Vous pourriez ressentir de la chaleur dans
la zone traitée, ce qui est normal. Essayez
de diminuer la pression exercée si vous
ressentez une gêne.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
est une méthode d’épilation indolore ;
utilisez-la 1 fois toutes les 2 ou
3 semaines.
Lavez 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® avec de l’eau après chaque
utilisation et séchez-le ; cela prolongera la
durée de vie du produit jusqu’à 5 ans.

   

ESPAÑOL
ADVERTENCIAS

IMPORTANTE: CONSERVAR LAS INSTRUCCIONES
PARA FUTURAS CONSULTAS. En zonas
sensibles, aplique la mínima presión y adapte
la fricción según la respuesta de su piel. 

INSTRUCCIONES

Antes de aplicar, humedezca bien la piel y
séquela.
Presione ligeramente 2-in-1 Hair Removal
Buffer InnovaGoods® sobre su piel y
efectúe movimientos circulares
constantes para eliminar el vello y/o
exfoliar la zona.
Aplique una crema hidratante después del
uso para dejar la piel más suave y
luminosa.
Podría sentir calor en la zona tratada, lo
cual es normal. Pruebe a disminuir la
presión ejercida si siente alguna molestia.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
es un método indoloro de depilación;
utilícelo 1 vez cada 2 o 3 semanas.
Lave 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® con agua después de cada
uso y séquelo; alargará la vida del
producto hasta en 5 años.

   

DEUTSCH
WARNHINWEISE

WICHTIG: BITTE BEWAHREN SIE DIE ANLEITUNG
FÜR SPÄTERE RÜCKFRAGEN AUF. Wenden Sie
an empfindlichen Stellen nur minimalen
Druck an und passen Sie die Reibung an die
Reaktion Ihrer Haut an. 

ANLEITUNG

Feuchten Sie die Haut vor der Anwendung
gut an und trocknen Sie sie ab.
Drücken Sie den 2-in-1 Hair Removal
Buffer InnovaGoods® leicht auf Ihre Haut
und führen Sie konstante kreisende
Bewegungen aus, um die Haare zu
entfernen und/oder die Stelle zu peelen.
Tragen Sie nach der Anwendung eine
Feuchtigkeitscreme auf, um die Haut

weicher und strahlender zu machen.
Es kann sein, dass Sie an den behandelten
Stellen Wärme verspüren, was normal ist.
Versuchen Sie, den ausgeübten Druck zu
reduzieren, wenn Sie sich unwohl fühlen.
Der 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® ist eine schmerzfreie
Haarentfernungsmethode; Verwenden Sie
ihn einmal alle 2-3 Wochen.
Spülen Sie den 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® nach jedem Gebrauch mit
Wasser ab und trocknen Sie ihn ab; Das
verlängert die Lebensdauer des Produkts
um bis zu 5 Jahre.

   

ITALIANO
AVVERTENZE

IMPORTANTE: CONSERVARE LE ISTRUZIONI PER
RIFERIMENTI FUTURI. Sulle zone sensibili,
applicare una pressione minima e adattare la
frizione in base alla risposta della pelle. 

ISTRUZIONI

Prima dell’applicazione, bagnare
accuratamente la pelle e asciugarla.
Premere leggermente2-in-1 Hair Removal
Buffer InnovaGoods® sulla pelle ed
effettuare movimenti circolari costanti
per rimuovere i peli e/o esfoliare l’area.
Applicare una crema idratante dopo l’uso
per lasciare la pelle più morbida e
luminosa.
È possibile che si avverta calore nell’area
trattata, il che è normale. Provare a
diminuire la pressione se si avverte una
sensazione di fastidio.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
è un metodo indolore di rimozione dei
peli; utilizzare una volta ogni 2 o 3
settimane.  
Lavare 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® con acqua dopo ogni
utilizzo e asciugarlo; questo prolungherà
la durata del prodotto fino a 5 anni.  

   

PORTUGUÊS
ADVERTÊNCIAS

IMPORTANTE: CONSERVAR AS INSTRUÇÕES
PARA CONSULTAS FUTURAS. Nas áreas mais
sensíveis, aplique pressão mínima e adapte a
fricção de acordo com a reação da sua pele. 

INSTRUÇÕES

Antes de utilizar o aparelho, humedeça a
pele e seque-a bem.
Pressione a pele ligeiramente com o Hair
Removal Buffer InnovaGoods® 2 em 1 e
faça movimentos circulares para remover
pêlos/esfoliar a área pretendida.
Utilize um creme hidratante depois da
utilização para a deixar mais macia e
sedosa.
Pode sentir algum ardor na zona de

aplicação, o que é expectável. Para reduzir
o desconforto, tente reduzir a pressão
aplicada.
O Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods® 2
em 1 é um método de remoção de pêlos
indolor; aplique-o de duas em duas, ou de
três em três semanas.
Enxague o Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® 2 em 1 com água depois de
casa utilização e deixe secar; isto poderá
alargar a vida do produto até mais cinco
anos.

   

NEDERLANDS
WAARSCHUWINGEN

BELANGRIJK: BEWAAR DE INSTRUCTIES ZODAT U
DEZE IN DE TOEKOMST KUNT RAADPLEGEN. 
Oefen op gevoelige plekken minimale druk
uit en pas de wrijving aan op basis van de
reactie van uw huid. 

INSTRUCTIES

Bevochtig de huid voor het gebruik
grondig en droog af.
Druk de 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® lichtjes op uw huid en
maak constante cirkelvormige
bewegingen om het haar te verwijderen
en/of het gebied te exfoliëren.
Breng na gebruik een vochtinbrengende
crème aan om de huid zachter en
stralender te maken.
Het kan zijn dat het behandelde gebied
warm aanvoelt, dat is normaal. Probeer
minder druk uit te oefenen als het
ongemakkelijk voelt.
De 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® is een pijnloze
ontharingsmethode; gebruik deze eens in
de 2 tot 3 weken.
Was de 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® na elk gebruik met water
en droog deze; dit verlengt de levensduur
van het product met maximaal 5 jaar.

   

POLSKI
OSTRZEŻENIA

WAŻNE: INSTRUKCJĘ NALEŻY ZACHOWAĆ DO
WYKORZYSTANIA W PRZYSZŁOŚCI. Do miejsc
wrażliwych stosować minimalny nacisk i
dostosować stopień tarcia w zależności od
reakcji skóry. 

SPOSÓB UŻYCIA

Przed zastosowaniem dokładnie zwilżyć
skórę i osuszyć.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
docisnąć delikatnie do skóry i za pomocą
nieprzerwalnych ruchów okrężnych
usunąć owłosienie i/lub złuszczyć obszar.
Po użyciu zastosować krem nawilżający,
aby nadać skórze uczucie miękkości i
blasku.

Zjawiskiem normalnym jest odczuwanie
ciepła w miejscu zastosowania. W
przypadku wystąpienia dyskomfortu,
zmniejszyć nacisk na skórę.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
to bezbolesna metoda usuwania zbędnego
owłosienia; zaleca się stosować raz na 2 -
3 tygodnie.
Po każdym użyciu 2-in-1 Hair Removal
Buffer InnovaGoods® umyć przy użyciu
wody oraz wysuszyć; zabieg pomoże
wydłużyć żywotność produktu aż do 5 lat.

   

MAGYAR
FIGYELMEZTETÉSEK

FONTOS: AZ INSTRUKCIÓKAT ŐRIZZE MEG A
JÖVŐBENI KONZULTÁCIÓKHOZ. Az érzékeny
területeken minimális nyomást alkalmazzon,
és igazítsa a használatot a bőr reakciója
alapján. 

ÚTMUTATÓ

Alkalmazás előtt alaposan nedvesítse meg
a bőrét, és törölje szárazra.
Finoman nyomja az InnovaGoods 2-in-1
Hair Removal Buffer®-t a bőrére, és
folyamatos körkörös mozdulatokkal
távolítsa el a szőrszálakat és/vagy
hámlassza a területet.
Használat után vigyen fel hidratálót, hogy
a bőr puhább és ragyogóbb legyen.
A kezelt területen melegséget érezhet, ami
normális. Próbálja meg csökkenteni a
nyomást, ha kellemetlen érzést tapasztal.
A InnovaGoods 2-in-1 Hair Removal
Buffer®- fájdalommentes szőrtelenítési
módszer;  használja 2-3 hetente egyszer.
 Az InnovaGoods 2-in-1 Hair Removal
Buffer®-t minden használat után mossa
ki vízzel és szárítsa meg; ez akár 5 évre
meghosszabbítja a termék élettartamát.

   

ROMÂNĂ
AVERTISMENTE

IMPORTANT: PĂSTREAZĂ INSTRUCȚIUNILE
PENTRU REFERINȚE ULTERIOARE. Pe zonele
sensibile, aplicați o presiune minimă și
adaptați frecarea în funcție de răspunsul
pielii. 

INSTRUCȚIUNI

Înainte de aplicare, umeziți bine pielea și
uscați-o.
Apăsați ușor dispozitivul InnovaGoods®
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer pe piele și
faceți mișcări circulare constante pentru a
îndepărta părul și/sau pentru a exfolia
zona.
Aplicați o cremă hidratantă după utilizare
pentru a lăsa pielea mai moale și mai
luminoasă..
Este posibil să simțiți căldură în zona
tratată, ceea ce este normal. Încercați să

reduceți presiunea exercitată dacă simțiți
vreun disconfort.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
este o metodă nedureroasă de îndepărtare
a părului; folosiți-l 1 dată la 2-3 săptămâni.
Curățați 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® cu apă după fiecare
utilizare și uscați-l; va prelungi durata de
viață a produsului până la 5 ani.

   

DANSK
ADVARSEL

VIGTIGT: GEM VEJLEDNINGEN TIL SENERE
BRUG. I følsomme områder skal du bruge et
minimalt tryk og tilpasse friktionen til din
huds reaktion. 

VEJLEDNING

Før påføring skal du fugte huden grundigt
og derefter tørre den.
Tryk let på huden med 2-i-1 Hair Removal
Buffer innovaGoods® og foretag cirkulære
bevægelser for at fjerne hår og/eller
eksfoliere området.
Påfør fugtighedscreme efter brug for at
gøre huden glattere og mere skinnende.
Du vil muligvis føle en varm fornemmelse
i det behandlede område. Det er normalt.
Prøv at reducere trykket, hvis du føler
ubehag.
2-i-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
er en smertefri hårfjerningsmetode; brug
den en enkelt gang hver anden eller tredje
uge.
Skyl 2-i-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® med vand efter brug og tør
den; det forlænger produktets holdbarhed
med op til 5 år.

   

SVENSKA
VARNINGAR

OBS! BEHÅLL INSTRUKTIONERNA FÖR FRAMTIDA
BRUK. I känsliga områden, applicera minimalt
tryck och anpassa friktionen efter hudens
reaktion. 

INSTRUKTIONER

Fukta huden noggrant och torka den
innan applicering.
Tryck lätt på huden med 2-in-1 Hair
Removal Buffer InnovaGoods® och gör
cirkulära rörelser för att ta bort hår
och/eller exfoliera området.
Applicera fuktgivande kräm efter
användning för att lämna huden mjukare
och mer strålande.
Du kan känna en varm känsla i det
behandlade området, detta är normalt.
Försök att minska trycket som utövas om
du känner obehag.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
är en smärtfri hårborttagningsmetod;
använd den en gång var 2: e eller 3: e

vecka.
Skölj 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® med vatten efter varje
användning och torka den;  detta förlänger
produktens livslängd med upp till 5 år.

   

SUOMI
VAROITUKSET

TÄRKEÄÄ: SÄILYTÄ OHJEET MYÖHEMPÄÄ
KÄYTTÖÄ VARTEN. Herkillä ihoalueilla paina
laitetta mahdollisimman kevyesti ja mukaile
ihon reaktioita. 

KÄYTTÖOHJEET

Ennen laitteen käyttöä kostuta iho
kokonaan ja kuivaa se.
Paina ihoasi kevyesti 2-in-1 Hair Removal
Buffer InnovaGoods®:lla ja tee pyöriviä
liikkeitä ihokarvojen poistamiseksi ja/tai
ihoalueen kuorimiseksi.
Sivele iholle laitteen käytön jälkeen
kosteusvoidetta, jotta ihosta tulee
pehmeämpi ja hehkuvampi.
Saatat tuntea käsitellyllä alueella
lämmöntunteen, tämä on aivan normaalia.
Paina laitetta kevyemmin, jos tunnet
epämukavuutta.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
on kivuton ihokarvojen poistomenetelmä;
käytä sitä kerran 2-3 viikon välein.
Huuhdo 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® vedellä jokaisen
käyttökerran jälkeen ja kuivaa se; tämä
pidentää laitteen käyttöikää jopa 5
vuoteen.

   

LIETUVIŲ 
ĮSPĖJIMAI

SVARBU: IŠSAUGOKITE INSTRUKCIJAS
ATEIČIAI. Jautriose vietose naudokite
minimalų spaudimą ir pritaikykite trintį
pagal odos reakciją. 

INSTRUKCIJA

Prieš tepdami gerai sudrėkinkite odą ir
nusausinkite.
Lengvai spauskite odą su “2-in-1 Hair
Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®” ir veskite
jį sukamaisiais judesiais norėdami
pašalinti plaukelius ir (arba) nušveisti
sritį.
Po naudojimo patepkite drėkinamuoju
kremu, kad oda taptų lygesnė ir švytinti.
Apdorotoje srityje galite jausti šilumą, tai
normalu. Jei jaučiate diskomfortą,
pabandykite sumažinti spaudimą.
“2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods®” yra neskausmingas
plaukelių šalinimo metodas; naudokite jį
kartą per 2-3 savaites.
Po kiekvieno naudojimo nuplaukite
“2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods®” vandeniu ir nusausinkite
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jį; taip pratęsite gaminio naudojimo laiką
iki 5 metų.

   

NORSK
ADVARSEL

VIKTIG: OPPBEVAR ANVISNINGENE FOR
FREMTIDIGE REFERANSER. På følsomme
områder, bruk et lett trykk og tilpass
sirkuleringen i henhold til responsen huden
gir. 

INSTRUKSJONER

Fukt huden grundig og tørk den godt før
påføring.
Trykk lett mot huden din med 2-in-1 Hair
Removal Buffer InnovaGoods® og gjør
sirkelbevegelser for å fjerne hår og/eller
utføre eksfoliering av området.
Påfør fuktighetskrem etter bruk for å gjøre
huden mer myk og gylden.
Det er normalt å kjenne en varm følelse på
det behandlede området etterpå. Prøv å
redusere trykket om du opplever ubehag.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
er en smertefri hårfjerningsmetode;
brukes en eller to ganger hver 2 eller 3
uker.
Skyll 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® med vann og tørk den etter
hvert bruk; dette vil forlenge produktets
levetid med opptil 5 år.

   

SLOVENŠČINA
OPOZORILO

POMEMBNO: SHRANITE TA NAVODILA ZA
PRIMER KASNEJŠE UPORABE. Na občutljivih
predelih izvajajte minimalen pritisk in
prilagodite trenje glede na odziv kože. 

NAVODILA

Pred nanosom kožo temeljito navlažite in
osušite.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
rahlo pritisnite na kožo in s krožnimi gibi
odstranite dlačice in/ali naredite piling.
Po uporabi nanesite vlažilno kremo, da bo
koža bolj gladka in sijoča.
Na obdelanem mestu boste morda začutili
toploto, kar je normalno. Če čutite
nelagodje, poskusite zmanjšati pritisk.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
je neboleča metoda za odstranjevanje
dlak; uporabite jo enkrat na 2 ali 3 tedne.
Sperite 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® z vodo po vsaki uporabi in
ga posušite; s tem podaljšate življenjsko
dobo izdelka do 5 let.

   

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΆ
ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΕΙΣ

ΣΗΜΑΝΤΙΚΟ: ΚΡΑΤΗΣΤΕ ΤΙΣ ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ ΓΙΑ
ΜΕΛΛΟΝΤΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΦΟΡΑ. Σε ευαίσθητες
περιοχές, εφαρμόστε ελάχιστη πίεση και
προσαρμόστε την τριβή με βάση την απόκριση
του δέρματός σας. 

ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ

Πριν την εφαρμογή, βρέξτε καλά το δέρμα
και στεγνώστε το.
Πιέστε ελαφρά τη συσκευή 2-in-1
HairRemovalBufferInnovaGoods® στο
δέρμα σας και κάντε συνεχείς κυκλικές
κινήσεις για να αφαιρέσετε τις τρίχες
ή/και να κάνετε απολέπιση στην περιοχή.
Εφαρμόστε μια ενυδατική κρέμα μετά τη
χρήση για να αφήσετε το δέρμα πιο απαλό
και λαμπερό.
Μπορεί να νιώσετε ζεστασιά στην περιοχή
που θεραπεύτηκε, κάτι που είναι
φυσιολογικό. Προσπαθήστε να μειώσετε
την πίεση που ασκείται εάν αισθάνεστε
οποιαδήποτε ενόχληση.
Η 2-in-1 HairRemovalBufferInnovaGoods®
είναι μια ανώδυνη μέθοδος αποτρίχωσης.
χρησιμοποιήστε το 1 φορά κάθε 2-3
εβδομάδες.
Πλένετε τη συσκευή 2-in-1
HairRemovalBufferInnovaGoods® με νερό
μετά από κάθε χρήση και μετά στεγνώνετε
την , έτσι θα παρατείνετε τη διάρκεια ζωής
του  προϊόντος έως και 5 χρόνια.

   

ČEŠTINA
UPOZORNĚNÍ

DŮLEŽITÉ: USCHOVEJTE NÁVOD PRO BUDOUCÍ
POUŽITÍ. Na citlivé oblasti vyvíjejte minimální
tlak, přizpůsobte tření podle reakce vaší
pokožky. 

NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ

Před aplikací pokožku dobře navlhčete a
osušte.
Lehce přitlačte InnovaGoods® 2-in-1 Hair
Removal Buffer na pokožku. Plynulými
krouživými pohyby odstraňte chloupky
a/nebo exfoliujte danou oblast.
Po použití naneste hydratační krém, aby
byla pokožka jemnější a zářivější.
Pokud v ošetřované oblasti cítíte teplo, jde
o normální jev. Při jakémkoli
nepříjemném pocitu zkuste zmírnit tlak
na pokožku.
InnovaGoods® 2-v-1 Hair Removal Buffer
je bezbolestná metoda odstraňování
chloupků; používejte 1x za 2-3 týdny.
Po každém holení omyjte depilátor
InnovaGoods® 2 v 1 vodou a osušte;
prodloužíte tím životnost výrobku až na 5
let.

   

БЪЛГАРСКИ
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

ВАЖНО: ЗАПАЗЕТЕ ИНСТРУКЦИИТЕ ЗА
БЪДЕЩА СПРАВКА. В чувствителните зони
прилагайте минимален натиск и
адаптирайте триенето според реакцията
на вашата кожа. 

ИНСТРУКЦИИ

Преди нанасяне навлажнете добре
кожата и я подсушете.
Натиснете леко кожата си с 2-in-1 Hair
Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®  и правете
кръгови движения, за да премахнете
косъмчетата и/или да ексфолирате
зоната.
Нанесете хидратиращ крем след
употреба, за да направите кожата по-
гладка и сияйна.
Може да почувствате топло усещане в
третираната зона, това е нормално.
Опитайте се да намалите
упражняваното налягане, ако
почувствате някакъв дискомфорт.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
е безболезнен метод за обезкосмяване;
използвайте го веднъж на всеки 2 или
3 седмици.
Изплаквайте 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods®  с вода след всяка
употреба и го подсушавайте; това ще
удължи живота на продукта с до 5
години.

   

HRVATSKI
UPOZORENJA

VAŽNO: SAČUVAJTE UPUTE ZA BUDUĆU
UPORABU. Na osjetljivim područjima
primijenite minimalan pritisak i prilagodite
trenje na temelju reakcije vaše kože. 

UPUTE

Prije nanošenja kožu dobro navlažite i
osušite.
Lagano pritisnite 2-in-1 Hair Removal
Buffer InnovaGoods® na kožu i radite
stalne kružne pokrete za uklanjanje
dlačica i/ili piling područja.
Nakon upotrebe nanesite hidratantnu
kremu kako bi koža bila mekša i sjajnija.
Možete osjetiti toplinu na tretiranom
području, što je normalno. Pokušajte
smanjiti pritisak ako osjećate bilo kakvu
nelagodu.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
bezbolna je metoda uklanjanja dlačica;
koristite ga 1 puta svaka 2-3 tjedna.
Operite 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® vodom nakon svake
uporabe i osušite; to će produžiti rok
trajanja proizvoda do 5 godina.

   

SLOVENČINA
UPOZORNENIA

DÔLEŽITÉ: UCHOVÁVAJTE TENTO NÁVOD PRE
BUDÚCE POUŽITIE. V citlivých oblastiach
použite minimálny tlak a trenie prispôsobte
reakcii vašej pokožky. 

NÁVOD NA POUŽITIE

Pred nanesením pokožku dôkladne
navlhčite a osušte.
Mierne zatlačte na pokožku 2-in-1 Hair
Removal Buffer InnovaGoods® a
krúživými pohybmi odstráňte chĺpky
a/alebo exfoliujte oblasť.
Po použití naneste hydratačný krém, aby
pokožka zostala hladšia a žiarivejšia.
Na ošetrovanej oblasti môžete pociťovať
teplo, to je normálne.  Ak pociťujete
nepohodlie, skúste znížiť vyvíjaný tlak.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
je bezbolestný spôsob odstraňovania
chĺpkov; používajte raz za 2 alebo 3
týždne.
Po každom použití opláchnite 2-v-1 Hair
Removal Buffer InnovaGoods® vodou a
vysušte ho; tým sa predĺži životnosť
výrobku až o 5 rokov.

   

EESTI
HOIATUSED

TÄHTIS: SÄILITAGE JUHISED EDASISEKS
KASUTAMISEKS. Tundlikes naha piirkondades
kasutage minimaalset survet ja kohandage
hõõrdumist vastavalt naha reaktsioonile. 

JUHISED

Enne pealekandmist niisutage nahka
põhjalikult ja kuivatage.
Vajutage 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods®-ga  kergelt oma nahale ja
tehke karvade eemaldamiseks ja/või
piirkonna koorimiseks ringjaid liigutusi.
Kanna nahale peale kasutamist niisutavat
kreemi, et nahk oleks siledam ja säravam.
Te võite tunda töödeldud alal sooja tunnet,
see on normaalne. Kui tunnete
ebamugavust, proovige survet vähendada.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
on valutu karvade eemaldamise meetod;
kasutage seda üks kord iga 2 või 3 nädala
järel.
Loputage 2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer
InnovaGoods® veega pärast iga
kasutuskorda ja kuivatage; see pikendab
toote kasutusiga kuni 5 aasta võrra.

   

РУССКИЙ
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

ВАЖНО: СОХРАНИТЕ ЭТУ ИНСТРУКЦИЮ ДЛЯ

ДАЛЬНЕЙШЕГО ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЯ. На
чувствительных участках применяйте
минимальное давление и регулируйте
трение в зависимости от реакции кожи. 

ИНСТРУКЦИИ

Перед нанесением тщательно
увлажните кожу и высушите.
Слегка прижмите 2-in-1
HairRemovalBufferInnovaGoods® коже и
совершайте постоянные круговые
движения, чтобы удалить волосы
и/или отшелушить кожу.
Наносите увлажняющий крем после
использования, чтобы сделать кожу
более мягкой и сияющей.
Вы можете почувствовать тепло в
обработанной области, что является
нормальным явлением. Постарайтесь
уменьшить оказываемое давление,
если чувствуете какой-либо
дискомфорт.
2-in-1 HairRemovalBufferInnovaGoods® —
это безболезненный метод удаления
волос; рекомендуемое использование:
раз в 2-3 недели.
2-in-1 HairRemovalBufferInnovaGoods®
промывайте водой после каждого
использования и дайте высохнуть; это
продлит срок службы изделия до 5
лет.

   

LATVIEŠU
BRĪDINĀJUMI

SVARĪGI: SAGLABĀJIET ŠO INSTRUKCIJU
TURPMĀKĀM UZZIŅĀM. Jutīgajās ādas zonās
piemērojiet minimālu spiedienu un
pielāgojiet berzi atkarībā no ādas sajūtām. 

INSTRUKCIJA

Pirms lietošanas rūpīgi samitriniet ādu un
nožāvējiet to.
Viegli piespiediet pie ādas 2-in-1 Hair
Removal Buffer InnovaGoods® un veiciet
apļveida kustības, lai atbrīvotos no
matiņiem un/vai eksfoliētu ādas zonu.
Pēc lietošanas uzklājiet mitrinošu krēmu,
lai padarītu ādu gludāku un mirdzošāku.
Apstrādātajā zonā varat sajust siltumu, tas
ir normāli. Pamēģiniet samazināt
spiedienu, lai mazinātu diskomfortu.
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
ir nesāpīga matiņu likvidēšanas metode;
izmantojiet to ik pēc 2 vai 3 nedēļām.
Pēc katras lietošanas reizes noskalojiet
2-in-1 Hair Removal Buffer InnovaGoods®
ar ūdeni un nožāvējiet to; tādējādi ierīces
kalpošanas laiks tiks paildzināts līdz pat 5
gadiem.
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